
S No. Application Code Name Mobile Number Caste Low Income Group DA/DA Category Lottery Number

231 229990229282026031 RYANPAL 8100493005 General EWS No 1

98 229986380541749757 AARAVPASWAN 9051319048 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 2

168 229987961341825987 RIDHIMADAS 8777260822 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 3

119 229986860001760869 MDMUDASSIRQAMARANSARI 9883535334 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup No 4

277 229992541142452612 AKSHATDHURIA 8777237198 General NotLowIncomeGroup Yes/Physically Challenged 5

152 229987479961813489 JOTIKAMARANDI 8820804500 ST NotLowIncomeGroup No 6

322 229995973263574650 ADRITODE 7278135066 General EWS No 7

167 229987951061831081 AYUSHPASWAN 8296064268 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 8

230 229990222702025885 ADARSHKUMARYADAV 7364805040 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup No 9

45 229985445601738698 AARNAVPAL 6291632435 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 10

160 229987832641823084 HARSHRAY 7003324843 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 11

106 229986626001755359 SHUVANSHRAJAK 8100898639 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 12

62 229985826701741728 YOUVRAJCHOWDHURY 7439125702 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 13

56 229985739041862103 RAGHAVSONKAR 7605884468 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 14

42 229985372961737497 AISWARIKASINHA 9875441652 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup No 15

84 229986210441747362 SADDIQJAFAR 7439638735 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup No 16

37 229985300881938129 AASIRISRAILANSARI 9831359493 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup No 17

145 229987327561773636 ANANYABARIK 9734769746 ST NotLowIncomeGroup No 18

295 229994015422855404 PARIDHIRAJAK 7003814680 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 19

59 229985794523561799 VIVEKBARMA 9433414150 General EWS No 20

138 229987234961851114 SAYANBANDOPADHYAY 9051704850 General BPL No 21

15 229984809161752657 MOHITKUMAR 7739728251 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 22

249 229991188782190479 SIMRANKUMARIMANJHI 8910661321 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 23

196 229988815521865797 PORTIAPATRA 9831102344 General EWS No 24

63 229985857201741367 AROHIRAM 8777840542 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 25

80 229986172781745010 GAYATRIRAJAK 9330526637 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 26

46 229985468041736078 ARYANSINGH 6289543470 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup No 27

150 229987414322425901 RUDRAKUMARPRASAD 7278436434 SC NotLowIncomeGroup No 28

83 229986192283035017 MDDANISHALI 9836426107 OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) NotLowIncomeGroup No 29

82 229986178361748175 ANSHGOND 9831989295 ST NotLowIncomeGroup No 30

RTE Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 01:20 PM



S No. Application Code Name Caste Mobile Number Service Category No. of Transfers Lottery Number

1 229989433541933758 VAISHNAVISAHU General 7044338526 1 4 1

2 229984656382034537 ANSHDAS OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8910978529 1 3 2

4 229995858843460896 BISWAYANMAJEE General 9681720005 1 3 3

3 229989598582202356 HRISHITABHAMUKHERJEE General 7002355462 1 3 4

5 229986520782073545 AARYAKUSHWAHA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9401506096 1 2 5

10 229996001583502784 VIRATYADAV OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 6394141644 1 2 6

9 229988405641911520 SHEIKHSHREYAN General 8170880405 1 2 7

8 229987376462454899 RAHINIGUPTA General 9360053906 1 2 8

7 229987274563563161 TANIYARAJ General 7479883693 1 2 9

6 229986641042454138 REYANSHGUPTA General 9360053906 1 2 10

23 229990325142074550 ARADHYAGUPTA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8900301422 1 1 11

12 229986221781746539 PARI General 9996479559 1 1 12

13 229986566701754222 TRESSIECHOUDHARY SC 9835454211 1 1 13

20 229989296802754013 DIPESHRAJ SC 9414001294 1 1 14

16 229987151961848299 SKRIHANAFFAN General 8100558679 1 1 15

19 229988945601904199 AADRITBISWAS SC 8759726111 1 1 16

15 229987055861767983 SOUNIVFOUZDAR General 7001136691 1 1 17

17 229987153061817803 PARISHAW OBC(Creamy Layer) 9563813911 1 1 18

11 229985627721839740 SOMNATHKASHYAP OBC(Creamy Layer) 9471613728 1 1 19

22 229990222702025885 ADARSHKUMARYADAV OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7364805040 1 1 20

18 229988403801844266 SHIVAANSHABHIRAJTHAKUR General 7696479644 1 1 21

21 229990189362024314 ARAVRAJ OBC(Creamy Layer) 9932942083 1 1 22

24 229992611942460116 ABUZARANSARI General 9818946682 1 1 23

14 229987018542453406 SANVISINGH OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9097761577 1 1 24

39 229984880722004010 NAVYAKUMARI General 7903118668 1 NA 25

68 229986739421930593 BHAVPREETA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9831133474 1 NA 26

93 229988385921842160 AHANAMALIK SC 9830513576 1 NA 27

82 229987327561773636 ANANYABARIK ST 9734769746 1 NA 28

30 229984583101732289 BIDISHABISWAS SC 7319094167 1 NA 29

69 229986786321759859 ARPANNASKAR SC 6291750169 1 NA 30

109 229989718921981157 ABHIKSINGHA General 9874533642 1 NA 31

47 229985242681734232 AMRITRAI General 8013140212 1 NA 32

48 229985338481734807 AALIYASHARMA General 9748580208 1 NA 33

90 229987735061820872 DIVYAKUMARIPRASAD SC 8697318808 1 NA 34

95 229988542542000892 SHAMBHAVIRAI General 7352407415 1 NA 35

50 229985362101735018 NIMRITRAI General 8013140212 1 NA 36

130 229995430803541376 NITUKUMARI OBC(Creamy Layer) 8820704433 1 NA 37

Service Category 1 Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 02:25 PM



96 229988585441852291 ROHITPRASAD ST 7890551934 1 NA 38

77 229987092562359530 SAMPURNAROUTH General 9932241492 1 NA 39

52 229985489942170440 ISHANIMANNA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9093094948 1 NA 40

119 229991601782286121 SUKOUMARJYODAS General 8910507188 1 NA 41

89 229987719381820427 APRATIMSANYAL General 9433529113 1 NA 42

44 229985031221732627 ADARSHKUMAR General 9674779750 1 NA 43

63 229986491442628005 EKARNADAS SC 9674210427 1 NA 44

132 229995691743462477 TARANGKUMAR SC 8521049297 1 NA 45

104 229989431581934087 SHATAKSHISAHANI OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9477331320 1 NA 46

107 229989535261934974 SANTANUHEMBRAM ST 9903255329 1 NA 47

115 229991282542260565 ABHISHEKDUSADH SC 8820977109 1 NA 48

133 229996040783557551 SHRESHTHANSH.  CHOWDHURY General 9123921955 1 NA 49

110 229990144362018262 ANUSHKAPRASAD General 8240322492 1 NA 50

43 229985024101737396 SAMARTHKUMARSINGH General 9163033436 1 NA 51

28 229984565901852314 SUVARNASINHA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9608404542 1 NA 52

113 229990758462113079 ANKITAKUMARI General 9903571040 1 NA 53

76 229987043241764897 SAMPRITIPATRA General 9143091332 1 NA 54

37 229984860081732158 VAIBHAVKUMAR General 8450855609 1 NA 55

71 229986842881762540 PRIYANSHUSEKHARPATRA General 9883493468 1 NA 56

35 229984809161752657 MOHITKUMAR SC 7739728251 1 NA 57

78 229987149141768691 PIYUSHKUMAR General 7044820819 1 NA 58

26 229984430061816160 RANVEERSHAHI General 9163934148 1 NA 59

27 229984474361822144 SWATIKUMARI General 9477485511 1 NA 60

79 229987153761767893 PRATUSHYALAHARI General 9836756150 1 NA 61

86 229987479961813489 JOTIKAMARANDI ST 8820804500 1 NA 62

129 229995137763571148 TANAVIKUMARI SC 8536017660 1 NA 63

38 229984871061823633 KUSHALRAJAK SC 9674768101 1 NA 64

100 229988794361947703 JOITAGOLDER SC 9734283309 1 NA 65

42 229985017261779321 TEJASSAMANTA General 9652664275 1 NA 66

127 229993490882683796 AARADHYAKUMARI General 9748013470 1 NA 67

83 229987360542002681 ARNANANDI General 9804234068 1 NA 68

45 229985059741734361 NIVAANSRIWASTAW General 8981682297 1 NA 69

70 229986818221762351 UJJWALGUPTA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9939301598 1 NA 70

59 229985896541742820 ANURAGKUMAR General 9007075411 1 NA 71

53 229985564421736953 ADRASHKUMAR General 9002072257 1 NA 72

94 229988444061934030 SARTAJMALLICK OBC(Creamy Layer) 9635475808 1 NA 73

126 229993401462630377 SANVISINHA OBC(Creamy Layer) 7979716230 1 NA 74

116 229991307602243430 JOYKRISHGOLDER SC 7604057133 1 NA 75

103 229989421122186501 ANKITKUMAR OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8148621172 1 NA 76



40 229984930181822654 DEVADITYAGHOSH General 9239211708 1 NA 77

102 229989260661918928 ANIKETSAH OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7973000540 1 NA 78

120 229991672882975036 NANDIKASHARMA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 9748084611 1 NA 79

131 229995635423541791 TRIPTIRAJ SC 8250147874 1 NA 80

41 229984991261817336 RITTIKKUMARDAS General 9073429015 1 NA 81

122 229991913862352684 SUSHANTRAJ General 9007694672 1 NA 82

125 229993213882603910 SUHANAKUMARI General 9430811999 1 NA 83

87 229987553161815890 BAIBHAVRAJYADAV OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 7044323525 1 NA 84

55 229985762321753436 ARNAVPATEL General 9681398316 1 NA 85

51 229985420741735288 SYASODHARAO General 8961582173 1 NA 86



S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Lottery Number

1 229986880501761477 AYUSHDAS 9903092991 5 1

S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Lottery Number

3 229986296801747880 TRIPTISHAW 9831320301 5 1

4 229988090801923195 ANSHIKAPATHAK 7003156904 5 2

S No. Application Submission Code Name Mobile Number Service Category Lottery Number

1 229985736821739886 ARGHYAMAJUMDAR 8240814083 3 1

DA OBC-NCL Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 02:23 PM

DA General Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 02:23 PM

DA SC Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 02:22 PM



S No. Application Code Name Caste Mobile Service Category No of Trans -fersLottery Number

1 229990325142074550 ARADHYAGUPTA OBC(Non-Creamy Layer) 8900301422 1 1 1

4 229987043241764897 SAMPRITIPATRA General 9143091332 1 NA 2

5 229987360542002681 ARNANANDI General 9804234068 1 NA 3

2 229984683181730213 KRITIKAMISHRA General 6291740849 1 NA 4

6 229988385921842160 AHANAMALIK SC 9830513576 1 NA 5

7 229988794361947703 JOITAGOLDER SC 9734283309 1 NA 6

SGC Lottery Result as on 20-04-2023 02:30 PM


